
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Phone1: 

1 3/7/2020 10:31 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-822-4400

2 3/9/2020 9:05 Erica Petersen Port of San Francisco Project Manager Pier 1 The Embarcadero San Francisco CA 94111 4152740559

3 3/9/2020 15:24 Serina Serna Gordon N. Ball Estimating Administration 333 Camille Ave, Alamo, CA Alamo CA 94507 (925)838-5675

4 3/9/2020 16:51 Coby Friedman CF Contracting, Inc. President 850 South Van Ness Ave. Suite 21 San Francisco CA 94110 4153105442

5 3/9/2020 16:52 brian hehir Minerva Construction, Inc estimator 1485 bayshore blvd mailbox 151 san francisco CA 94124 4158255137

6 3/9/2020 17:29 Hoseley Corporation Hoseley Corporation Estimating PO Box 881386 San Francisco ca 94124 4154048997

7 3/9/2020 20:51 Lyra De Asis Bid Ocean Manager PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 866-347-9657

8 3/10/2020 3:11 d dqwd dwd job executive 1950 Roan Ave Las Vegas NV 89119 3535455576

9 3/10/2020 8:11 Mark Total Traffic Contro,l Inc. Estimator 1475 Donner Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 (925)788-1013

10 3/10/2020 14:06 DeMonya Williams CIW & Sons Plumbing Company Inc. Project Manager 850 S Van Ness Avenue suite 17 San Francisco CA 94110 4155715813

11 3/10/2020 18:12 Michael Tzortzis Plant Construction Company Construction Manager 300 Newhall Street San Francicso CA 94930 4152850500

12 3/11/2020 9:11 Teera Nuntaworanuch R&S Construction Management Inc. Estimator 1555 Burke Ave Unit I San Francisco CA 94124 4158729935

13 3/11/2020 9:27 Teera Nuntaworanuch R&S Construction Management Inc. Estimator 1555 Burke Ave Unit I San Francisco CA 94124 4152971280

14 3/11/2020 12:44 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation Project Manager 96F Pier Administration Bldg Suite 200 San Francisco CA 94124 4154048997

15 3/11/2020 22:41 Bluebook

The Blue Book Building and Construction 

Network Prosseer 800 E Main St Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800-431-2584

16 3/12/2020 7:31 Gabriel G Irving Radius Earthwork president 801 s winchester blvd 4106 San Jose CA 95128 6507736801

17 3/12/2020 11:12 Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest LLC Managing Member 1485 Bayshore Blvd., Suite 201 San Francisco CA 94124 4157163965

18 3/12/2020 11:48 Jackson Yu SolarMax LED, Inc. Project Management Director 3080 12th St, Riverside, CA 92507 Riverside CA 92507 9513000788

19 3/13/2020 12:58 Lane Grover Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Project Manger 333 Camille Ave Alamo

Califor

nia 94507 9253835675

20 3/16/2020 10:07 Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Estimating Administration 333 Camille Avenue Alamo CA 94507 9258385675

21 3/16/2020 11:58 Kevin Hall Muniquip Sales 2017 Opportunity Dr #4 Roseville CA 95678 (925)413-9911

22 3/16/2020 12:10 DeMonya Williams CIW & Sons Plumbing Company Project Manager 850 South Van Ness Avenue Suite 17 San Francisco

Califor

nia 94110 4155715813

23 3/17/2020 17:04 Carl Gordon Gordon Plastering inc CEO 330 Topeka Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4159373722
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Email: 

mgalarza@yerba-buena.net

erica.petersen@sfport.com

estimating@ballconco.com

coby@cfcontracting.com

brian@minervaconstructioninc.com

estimating@hoseley.com

lyra@bidocean.biz

andrea@gmail.com

markk@totaltc.com

demonyawilliams@ciwsplumbing.com

miket@plantco.com

teera@rscminc.com

teera@rscminc.com

gpeck@hoseley.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

gabriel@radiuscon.com

derek@marinship.com

jyu@solarmaxtech.com

lgrover@ballconco.com

estimating@ballconco.com

khall@muniquipllc.com

Demonyawilliams@ciwsplumbing.com

gordonplasteringco@gmail.com








